PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2404

Page 1, line 9, replace ", except that no more than one institution" with "or by any combination of any federally recognized Indian tribes."

Page 1, remove line 10

- Page 1, line 12, after "for" insert "nonbeneficiary"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "who do not qualify for federal assistance under the provisions of the <u>Tribally Controlled</u>" with an underscored period
- Page 1, remove line 14

Page 1, line 17, remove "for whom federal subsidies are unavailable under the"

Page 1, line 18, remove "Tribally Controlled Community College Assistance Act of 1978"

Page 2, line 12, replace "<u>institution's operating and maintenance expenses</u>" with "<u>expenditures</u> of the grant funds received by the institution, a copy of the institution's latest audit report,"

Renumber accordingly